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Payment of Prize Money and Face Value of National Prize Bonds

We are pleased to inform that in order to enhance the outreach of National Prize Bonds
Scheme following branches have been designated to facilitate their customers for receiving

the prize money claims up to Rs. 500,000/-. This facility is available for account holders only.

Effective from March 01, 2019

Interior Sindh Region Branches
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3.

@ o Mo o R

11.
12.
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15.

Ghotki

Mirpur Mathelo
Larkana

Dadu

Sehwan

Qamber Ali Khan
Kashmore
Jacobabad

Shikarpur

. Matli

Tando Adam
Tando Allahyar
Matiari

Badin

Sajawal

Counter Hours:

(0110)
(0116)
(0135)
(0106)
(0109)
(0123)
(0118)
(0119)
(0114)
(0437)
(0406)
(0407)
(0415)
(0409)
(0422)

Punjab & North Region Branches
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Mian Channu (0647)
Rahimyar Khan (0630)
Chakwal (0676)
Jehlam (0635)
Abbotabad (0804)
Kohat (0808)
Mirpur, Azad Kashmir (0901)

Prize money claims shall only be accepted until 1:30 PM on working days.




