

## Payment of Prize Money and Face Value of National Prize Bonds

We are pleased to inform that in order to enhance the outreach of National Prize Bonds Scheme following branches have been designated to facilitate their customers for receiving the prize money claims up to Rs. 500,000/-. This facility is available for account holders only.

Effective from March 01, 2019

Interior Sindh Region Branches				<u>Punjal</u>	Punjab & North Region Branches		
	1.	Ghotki	(0110)	1.	Mian Channu	(0647)	
	2.	Mirpur Mathelo	(0116)	2.	Rahimyar Khan	(0630)	
	3.	Larkana	(0135)	3.	Chakwal	(0676)	
	4.	Dadu	(0106)	4.	Jehlam	(0635)	
	5.	Sehwan	(0109)	5.	Abbotabad	(0804)	
	6.	Qamber Ali Khan	(0123)	6.	Kohat	(0808)	
	7.	Kashmore	(0118)	7.	Mirpur, Azad Kashmir	(0901)	
	8.	Jacobabad	(0119)				
	9.	Shikarpur	(0114)				
	10.	Matli	(0437)				
	11.	Tando Adam	(0406)				
	12.	Tando Allahyar	(0407)				
	13.	Matiari	(0415)				
	14.	Badin	(0409)				

## **Counter Hours:**

15. Sajawal

Prize money claims shall only be accepted until 1:30 PM on working days.

(0422)